TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/18/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

See Chart Below for Size/Wattage Compatibility
	LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED36)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
SIZE Wattage Lumens Weight
2X2
30 Watt 3750 - 3825 Lumens
4.41lbs
36 Watt 4500 - 4590 Lumens
2X4
40 Watt 5000 - 5100 Lumens
8.82lbs
50 Watt 6250 - 6375 Lumens
1X4 30 Watt 3750 - 3825 Lumens 4.63lbs
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 35K	 =	 ±3500K range LED
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range LED
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range LED
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volt
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
			   — 0-10V Dimming is standard
MOUNTING OPTIONS
	 SMK	 =	 Surface Mount Kit
	SSPM2 = Suspension Mounting Kit | 2-Cable
	SSPM4 = Suspension Mounting Kit | 4-Cable
ORDERING INFO
MISC OPTIONS
	 LC6 =	Line Cord - 6’ Length
	 ACR =	Acrylic Diffuser
	 MS =	Motion Sensor (Consult Factory)
	 RD =	Remote Driver
		 — Max Distance: 20ft
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS
	 EL =	Emergency Battery Backup
		 — Features 0-10V Dimming
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 2/18/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
1.57”
47.75”
11
.8
1”
47.75“
23
.7
4“
1.57”
23.74“
23
.7
4“
1.57”2X2 2X4
1X4
Optional Surface Mount Kit (SMK)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Optional Suspension Mount
2-Cable Kit (SSPM2)
Optional Suspension Mount
4-Cable Kit (SSPM4)
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 2/18/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA